Item No
75mm
5mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
75mm
10mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
75mm
25mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
75mm
50mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
94mm
50mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
94mm
100mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
99mm
50mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
61mm
10mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
61mm
25mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
5mm
50mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
50mm
34.5mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
50mm
38.5mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
Item No
99mm
100mm
Description
Outer diameter
extension length
M42X1 Extension TubesM58X0.75 Extension Tubes
AZURE-ADM72E5
M72x0.75 toM72x0.75
M72x0.75 toM72x0.75
M90x1 toM90x1
M90x1 toM90x1 M90x1 toM90x1
M90x1 toM90x1
M72x0.75 toM72x0.75
M72x0.75 toM72x0.75
M58X0.75toM58X0.75
M58X0.75toM58X0.75
AZURE-ADM72E10
AZURE-ADM72E25 AZURE-ADM72E50
AZURE-ADM90E50 AZURE-ADM90E100
AZURE-ADM95E50 AZURE-ADM95E100
AZURE-ADM58E10
AZURE-ADM58E25
AZURE-ADM42E5
M42x1
AZURE-ADM42E34.5
M42x1
AZURE-ADM42E38.5
M42x1
Lens Accessory Extension Tubes